3rd Junior Development Programme (JDP), 08th October 2011

Location: Tasik Titiwangsa, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 28°C Weather: Clear

Category Ranking Report: A - Boys (Under 12 Years Old) - 1200M

1 A169
2 A163
3 Al172
4 A167
5 A173
6 Al76
7 A170

DEWIN ROY A/L VINCENT
RAHMAD BUDIMAN BIN IRJA
GAMAL ARIF FIKRI

FAKHRUL EHSAN BIN SYAHRIZAL
MOHD AMEEN IKHWAN

ARIF

AKMAL CHEAH BIN AIMAN CHEAH

00:07:32
00:08:20
00:08:26
00:08:36
00:09:30
00:09:32
00:12:58

00:02:18
00:02:30
00:02:48
00:02:39
00:02:55
00:03:01
00:03:49

Category Ranking Report: B - Boys (Under 15 Years Old) - 2000M

1 B203
2 B201
3 B202
4 B206
5 B208
6 B204
7 B200
8 B205
9 B207

PREMKUMAAR A/L RAMESH

THE WAI KIT

YESOTHARAN RAAJ A/L KANAGARAJU
KHAIRUL NISBAH BIN KHAIRUL AZHAR
JEGATHESAN

ADAM BUKHAIRL BIN SIDDIQUE AKBAR
SYED AHMAD B. SYED SALIM

MOHD HAPIS BIN IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD HAIRIE BIN ROSMAN

00:10:06
00:10:22
00:10:41
00:11:21
00:11:35
00:11:40
00:11:42
00:11:57
00:12:05

00:01:47
00:01:53
00:01:49
00:02:05
00:01:49
00:02:09
00:01:52
00:02:04
00:02:06

Category Ranking Report: C - Boys (Under 18 Years Old) - 3000M

1 C302
2 C303
3 C325
4 C301
5 C300

ESWARAN A/L RAJANDEREN

ZUBAIR BIN SIDDIQUE AKHBAR SANTHRAN
MUHAMAD AKRAM BIN ISMAIL

CHENG JUN WEN

CHANG WING YAW

00:16:42
00:16:55
00:18:33
00:18:54
00:25:53

00:01:05
00:01:05
00:01:04
00:01:07
00:01:36

Category Ranking Report: D - Girls (Under 12 Years Old) - 1200M

1 D326
2 D322
3 D327
4 D324
5 D323
6 D321
7 D320

CELESTE HO WING SUM

NUR FADIHILAH BT NASRUL
SYHARIFAH ASIYAH SYED SAHIM
NUR FARZANAH BTE NASRUL
AINA BATRISYIA BT. ABAS

YEO XIN YING

YEO XIN JIE

00:07:52
00:08:05
00:08:33
00:08:43
00:10:30
00:11:12
00:11:47

00:02:24
00:02:24
00:02:39
00:02:39
00:03:07
00:03:27
00:03:25

Category Ranking Report: E - Girls (Under 15 Years Old) - 2000M

1 E330
2 E332

AINA FADLIN SYAHMINA BT ABAS
SYAZANA AFIFA BT ABDUL RAHMAN

00:10:49
00:13:26

00:01:56
00:02:02

Category Ranking Report: F - Girls (Under 18 Years Old) - 3000M

1 F331
2 F341
3 F342
4 F340

PREMILA A/P ANATHRAJ
NANTINI A/P NARAYANASANY
YAP HUI SHAN

AW PEI YEE

00:18:33
00:19:33
00:20:41
00:26:17

00:01:03
00:01:02
00:01:01
00:01:36

00:04:54
00:05:24
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:06:23
00:06:22
00:08:07

00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:04:22
00:04:07
00:04:23
00:04:12
00:04:22
00:04:31

00:03:13
00:03:14
00:03:13
00:03:26
00:04:53

00:05:07
00:05:13
00:05:34
00:05:37
00:06:42
00:07:11
00:07:33

00:04:07
00:04:42

00:03:19
00:03:27
00:03:27
00:05:02

Category Ranking Report: G - Women Open (Above 18 Years Old) - 3000M

1 G353
2 G354
3 G350
4 G351
5 G352

NORLIANA BT MUHD RUSNI
SONG GIE CHEE

LEE SHEW KENG

INDRA KULASEGARAN
SALIAH BT SHABA BUDIN

00:16:00
00:16:28
00:18:50
00:24:48
00:29:35

00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:09
00:01:48
00:01:45

00:03:10
00:03:10
00:03:38
00:04:47
00:05:44

Category Ranking Report: H - Men Open (Above 18 Years Old) - 10000M

1 H361
2 H364
3 H365
4 H362
5 H360
6 H363

DHIBAN RAJ A/L THEYAGASON
MUHAMMAD KHAIRK HARITH BIN HARUN
MOHD AZIZI ANUAR

ANIPOOBARATHI A/L BARATHITHASEN
AIMAN CHEAH TIONG CHAP
RENGANATHN S/O SINAPPA

00:50:04
00:50:14
00:52:36
00:53:25
01:05:18
01:44:08

00:10:34
00:10:34
00:10:35
00:10:35
00:12:03
00:26:59

00:20:51
00:20:50
00:20:56
00:20:56
00:24:59
00:45:40

00:07:32
00:08:20
00:08:26
00:08:36
00:09:30
00:09:32
00:12:58

00:06:00
00:06:05
00:06:06
00:06:42
00:06:34
00:06:44
00:06:39
00:06:50
00:07:03

00:05:06
00:05:24
00:05:30
00:05:51
00:08:23

00:07:52
00:08:05
00:08:33
00:08:43
00:10:30
00:11:12
00:11:47

00:06:19
00:07:35

00:05:48
00:06:05
00:06:10
00:08:31

00:05:16
00:05:20
00:06:04
00:08:01
00:09:45

00:31:01
00:31:00
00:31:11
00:31:24
00:38:12
01:04:53

00:08:09
00:08:16
00:08:21
00:09:00
00:09:01
00:09:14
00:09:12
00:09:27
00:09:35

00:07:19
00:07:41
00:07:56
00:08:25
00:11:56

00:08:37
00:10:30

00:08:23
00:08:44
00:09:00
00:12:02

00:07:23
00:07:33
00:08:36
00:11:21
00:13:43

00:40:46
00:40:48
00:41:50
00:42:37
00:51:32
01:24:14

00:10:06
00:10:22
00:10:41
00:11:21
00:11:35
00:11:40
00:11:42
00:11:57
00:12:05

00:09:47
00:09:59
00:10:39
00:11:07
00:15:20

00:10:49
00:13:26

00:10:59
00:11:29
00:11:59
00:15:34

00:09:34
00:09:47
00:11:10
00:14:43
00:17:44

00:50:04
00:50:14
00:52:36
00:53:25
01:05:18
01:44:08

00:12:17
00:12:16
00:13:23
00:13:47
00:18:50

00:13:35
00:14:16
00:14:56
00:19:08

00:11:46
00:12:02
00:13:42
00:18:04
00:21:45

00:14:46
00:14:44
00:16:04
00:16:23
00:22:13

00:16:07
00:16:59
00:17:52
00:22:45

00:13:57
00:14:16
00:16:16
00:21:27
00:25:35

00:16:42
00:16:55
00:18:33
00:18:54
00:25:53

00:18:33
00:19:33
00:20:41
00:26:17

00:16:00
00:16:28
00:18:50
00:24:48
00:29:35



