3rd Junior Development Programme (JDP), 08th October 2011

Location: Tasik Titiwangsa, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 28°C Weather: Clear

Category Ranking Report: A - Boys (Under 12 Years Old) - 1200M

Ran Bib		Official_Tir			
1 A169	DEWIN ROY A/L VINCENT	00:07:32	00:02:18	00:04:54	00:07:32
2 A163	RAHMAD BUDIMAN BIN IRJA	00:08:20	00:02:30	00:05:24	00:08:20
3 A172	GAMAL ARIF FIKRI	00:08:26	00:02:48	00:05:36	00:08:26
4 A167	FAKHRUL EHSAN BIN SYAHRIZAL	00:08:36	00:02:39	00:05:37	00:08:36
5 A173	MOHD AMEEN IKHWAN	00:09:30	00:02:55	00:06:23	00:09:30
6 A176	ARIF	00:09:32	00:03:01	00:06:22	00:09:32
7 A170	AKMAL CHEAH BIN AIMAN CHEAH	00:12:58	00:03:49	00:08:07	00:12:58

Category Ranking Report: B - Boys (Under 15 Years Old) - 2000M

Ran Bib		Official_Ti					
1 B203	PREMKUMAAR A/L RAMESH	00:10:06	00:01:47	00:03:55	00:06:00	00:08:09	00:10:06
2 B201	THE WAI KIT	00:10:22	00:01:53	00:03:56	00:06:05	00:08:16	00:10:22
3 B202	YESOTHARAN RAAJ A/L KANAGARAJU	00:10:41	00:01:49	00:03:57	00:06:06	00:08:21	00:10:41
4 B206	KHAIRUL NISBAH BIN KHAIRUL AZHAR	00:11:21	00:02:05	00:04:22	00:06:42	00:09:00	00:11:21
5 B208	JEGATHESAN	00:11:35	00:01:49	00:04:07	00:06:34	00:09:01	00:11:35
6 B204	ADAM BUKHAIRL BIN SIDDIQUE AKBAR	00:11:40	00:02:09	00:04:23	00:06:44	00:09:14	00:11:40
7 B200	SYED AHMAD B. SYED SALIM	00:11:42	00:01:52	00:04:12	00:06:39	00:09:12	00:11:42
8 B205	MOHD HAPIS BIN IBRAHIM	00:11:57	00:02:04	00:04:22	00:06:50	00:09:27	00:11:57
9 B207	MUHAMMAD HAIRIE BIN ROSMAN	00:12:05	00:02:06	00:04:31	00:07:03	00:09:35	00:12:05

Category Ranking Report: C - Boys (Under 18 Years Old) - 3000M

Ran Bib		Official_Tir I								
1 C302	ESWARAN A/L RAJANDEREN	00:16:42	00:01:05	00:03:13	00:05:06	00:07:19	00:09:47	00:12:17	00:14:46	00:16:42
2 C303	ZUBAIR BIN SIDDIQUE AKHBAR SANTHRAN	00:16:55	00:01:05	00:03:14	00:05:24	00:07:41	00:09:59	00:12:16	00:14:44	00:16:55
3 C325	MUHAMAD AKRAM BIN ISMAIL	00:18:33	00:01:04	00:03:13	00:05:30	00:07:56	00:10:39	00:13:23	00:16:04	00:18:33
4 C301	CHENG JUN WEN	00:18:54	00:01:07	00:03:26	00:05:51	00:08:25	00:11:07	00:13:47	00:16:23	00:18:54
5 C300	CHANG WING YAW	00:25:53	00:01:36	00:04:53	00:08:23	00:11:56	00:15:20	00:18:50	00:22:13	00:25:53

Category Ranking Report: D - Girls (Under 12 Years Old) - 1200M

Ran Bib		Official_Tir Lap_1	
1 D326	CELESTE HO WING SUM	00:07:52 00:02:24	00:05:07 00:07:52
2 D322	NUR FADIHILAH BT NASRUL	00:08:05 00:02:24	00:05:13 00:08:05
3 D327	SYHARIFAH ASIYAH SYED SAHIM	00:08:33 00:02:39	00:05:34 00:08:33
4 D324	NUR FARZANAH BTE NASRUL	00:08:43 00:02:39	00:05:37 00:08:43
5 D323	AINA BATRISYIA BT. ABAS	00:10:30 00:03:07	00:06:42 00:10:30
6 D321	YEO XIN YING	00:11:12 00:03:27	00:07:11 00:11:12
7 D320	YEO XIN JIE	00:11:47 00:03:25	00:07:33 00:11:47

Category Ranking Report: E - Girls (Under 15 Years Old) - 2000M

Ran Bib	Name	Official_Tir Lap_1	Lap_2	Lap_3	Lap_4	Lap_5
1 E330	AINA FADLIN SYAHMINA BT ABAS	00:10:49 00:01	1:56 00:04:07	00:06:19	00:08:37	00:10:49
2 E332	SYAZANA AFIFA BT ABDUL RAHMAN	00:13:26 00:02	2:02 00:04:42	00:07:35	00:10:30	00:13:26

Category Ranking Report: F - Girls (Under 18 Years Old) - 3000M

Ran Bib		Official_Ti								
1 F331	PREMILA A/P ANATHRAJ	00:18:33	00:01:03	00:03:19	00:05:48	00:08:23	00:10:59	00:13:35	00:16:07	00:18:33
2 F341	NANTINI A/P NARAYANASANY	00:19:33	00:01:02	00:03:27	00:06:05	00:08:44	00:11:29	00:14:16	00:16:59	00:19:33
3 F342	YAP HUI SHAN	00:20:41	00:01:01	00:03:27	00:06:10	00:09:00	00:11:59	00:14:56	00:17:52	00:20:41
4 F340	AW PEI YEE	00:26:17	00:01:36	00:05:02	00:08:31	00:12:02	00:15:34	00:19:08	00:22:45	00:26:17

Category Ranking Report: G - Women Open (Above 18 Years Old) - 3000M

Ran Bib		Official_Tir H	lalf_Lap							Lap_7
1 G353	NORLIANA BT MUHD RUSNI	00:16:00	00:01:03	00:03:10	00:05:16	00:07:23	00:09:34	00:11:46	00:13:57	00:16:00
2 G354	SONG GIE CHEE	00:16:28	00:01:03	00:03:10	00:05:20	00:07:33	00:09:47	00:12:02	00:14:16	00:16:28
3 G350	LEE SHEW KENG	00:18:50	00:01:09	00:03:38	00:06:04	00:08:36	00:11:10	00:13:42	00:16:16	00:18:50
4 G351	INDRA KULASEGARAN	00:24:48	00:01:48	00:04:47	00:08:01	00:11:21	00:14:43	00:18:04	00:21:27	00:24:48
5 G352	SALIAH BT SHABA BUDIN	00:29:35	00:01:45	00:05:44	00:09:45	00:13:43	00:17:44	00:21:45	00:25:35	00:29:35

Category Ranking Report: H - Men Open (Above 18 Years Old) - 10000M

Ran Bib		Official_Ti	Lap_5				
1 H361	DHIBAN RAJ A/L THEYAGASON	00:50:04	00:10:34	00:20:51	00:31:01	00:40:46	00:50:04
2 H364	MUHAMMAD KHAIRK HARITH BIN HARUN	00:50:14	00:10:34	00:20:50	00:31:00	00:40:48	00:50:14
3 H365	MOHD AZIZI ANUAR	00:52:36	00:10:35	00:20:56	00:31:11	00:41:50	00:52:36
4 H362	ANIPOOBARATHI A/L BARATHITHASEN	00:53:25	00:10:35	00:20:56	00:31:24	00:42:37	00:53:25
5 H360	AIMAN CHEAH TIONG CHAP	01:05:18	00:12:03	00:24:59	00:38:12	00:51:32	01:05:18
6 H363	RENGANATHN S/O SINAPPA	01:44:08	00:26:59	00:45:40	01:04:53	01:24:14	01:44:08